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Of Counsel: 
ALSTON HUNT FLOYD & ING 
Attorneys at Law 
A Law Corporation 
 
PAUL ALSTON 1126 
JOHN RHEE 9681 
1001 Bishop Street, Suite 1800 
Honolulu, Hawai`i  96813 
Telephone: (808) 524-1800 
Facsimile: (808) 524-4591 
E-mail: palston@ahfi.com 

jrhee@ahfi.com 
 
FREDERICK A. TECCE [Pro Hac Vice] 
JOHN D. SIMMONS [Pro Hac Vice] 
KEITH A. JONES [Pro Hac Vice] 
Panitch Schwarze Belisario & Nadel 
One Commerce Square, Suite 2200 
2005 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA   19103 
Telephone:  (215) 965-1268 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
 

IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF HAWAI'I 

BROADBAND iTV, INC., 
 
  Plaintiff, 
 
 vs. 
 
TIME WARNER CABLE, LLC and 
OCEANIC TIME WARNER CABLE, 
INC., 
 
  Defendants. 
 

Civil No.: 1:15-CV-00131 ACK-RLP 
[Related Case 1:14-CV-00169 ACK-
RLP] 
 
PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF 
APPEAL; CERTIFICATE OF 
SERVICE 
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PLAINTIFF'S NOTICE OF APPEAL 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that Plaintiff Broadband iTV, Inc., 

Plaintiff in the above-captioned matter, hereby appeals to The United States Court 

of Appeals for the Federal Circuit from the September 29, 2015 Order Granting in 

Part and Denying in Part Defendants Oceanic Time Warner Cable, LLC and Time 

Warner Cable, Inc.’s Motion For Summary Judgment Regarding Invalidity of U.S. 

Patent No. 7,631,336 (Doc. No. 181) and the Final Judgment related thereto (Doc. 

No. 182) (copies attached) entered on September 29, 2015 by the United States 

District Court for the District of Hawaii, as well as any and all other appealable 

matters, orders, or issues that were presented and/or decided in the case prior to the 

entry of judgment. 

The parties to the judgment appealed from and the names and 

addresses of their respective attorneys are as follows: 

Broadband iTV, Inc. (Plaintiff) Oceanic Time Warner Cable LLC and 
Time Warner Cable, Inc. (Defendants)

 
Paul Alston 
John Rhee 
ALSTON HUNT FLOYD & ING 
1001 Bishop Street, Suite 1800 
Honolulu, Hawai`i 96813 
808-524-1800 
808-524-4591 (fax) 
palston@ahfi.com 
jrhee@ahfi.com 
 
 

 
Lisa Woods Munger 
Brett R. Tobin 
GOODSILL ANDERSON QUINN & STIFEL LLP 
999 Bishop Street, Suite 1600 
Honolulu, Hawai`i 98613 
808-547-5600 
808-547-5880 (fax) 
lmunger@goodsill.com 
btobin@goodsill.com 

  

Case 1:15-cv-00131-ACK-RLP   Document 183   Filed 10/09/15   Page 2 of 4     PageID #:
 2123



 

944536v1 / 11510 - 1 3 

Frederick A. Tecce (Pro Hac Vice) 
John D. Simmons (Pro Hac Vice) 
Keith A. Jones (Pro Hac Vice) 
PANITCH SCHWARZE BELISARIO & 

NADEL LLP 
2005 Market Street, Suite 2200 
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103 
215-965-1330 
215-965-1331 (fax) 
ftecce@panitchlaw.com 
jsimmons@panitchlaw.com 
kjones@panitchlaw.com 

David S. Benyacar (Pro Hac Vice) 
Aaron Stiefel (Pro Hac Vice) 
Daniel L. Reisner (Pro Hac Vice) 
Richard A. De Sevo (Pro Hac Vice) 
Abigail Langsam (Pro Hac Vice) 
Nathan Brown (Pro Hac Vice) 
KAYE SCHOLER LLP 
250 West 55th Street 
New York, New York, 10019 
212-836-8000 
212-836-8689 (fax) 
david.benyacar@kayescholer.com 
aaron.stiefel@kayescholer.com 
daniel.reisner@kayescholer.com 
richard.desevo@kayescholer.com 
abigail.langsam@kayescholer.com 
nathan.brown@kayescholer.com 

  
Tiffany R. Moseley (Pro Hac Vice) 
KAYE SCHOLER LLP 
901 15th Street NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
202-682-3518 
202-414-0322 (fax) 
tiffany.moseley@kayescholer.com 

  
Charles K. Verhoeven (Pro Hac Vice) 
David Eiseman (Pro Hac Vice) 
Carl Anderson (Pro Hac Vice) 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, 
LLP 
50 California Street, 22nd Floor 
San Francisco, California 94111 
415-875-6600 
415-875-6700 (fax) 
charlesverhoeven@quinnemanuel.com 
davideiseman@quinnemanuel.com 
carlanderson@quinnemanuel.com 
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Heather B. McCarthy (Pro Hac Vice) 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, 
LLP 
865 S. Figueroa Street, 10th Floor 
Los Angeles, California 90017 
213-443-3000 
213-443-3100 (fax) 
heatherbelvillemccarthy@quinnemanuel.com

  
Joseph Milowic III (Pro Hac Vice) 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, 
LLP 
51 Madison Avenue, 22nd Floor 
New York, New York 10010 
212-849-7000 
212-849-7100 (fax) 
josephmilowic@quinnemanuel.com 
 

 Deepa Acharya (Pro Hac Vice) 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN, 
LLP 
777 6th Street NW, 11th Floor 
Washington, DC 20001 
202-538-8000 
202-532-8100 (fax) 
deepaacharya@quinnemanuel.com 

 

DATED: Honolulu, Hawai`i, October 9, 2015. 
 
 
 

  /s/ John Rhee   
PAUL ALSTON 
JOHN RHEE 
FREDERICK A. TECCE [Pro Hac Vice] 
JOHN D. SIMMONS [Pro Hac Vice] 
KEITH A. JONES [Pro Hac Vice] 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff
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